Waterproof, dustproof housing
IP67 rated, maintains the integrity of
your tester even in harsh field conditions.
Plus, there’s no need to worry if you drop
your tester into water—it floats!
Replaceable electrode
you can use the same meter body over and
over again, which saves you money

• Applications •
• Specifications •
• Ordering Information •
Wa t e r p r o o f  p H Te s t r ™ 1  a n d  p H Te s t r ™ 2
Bulletin pH A3 R1
Accessories
WD-35624-45 Waterproof Testr carrying case—holds one waterproof tester and pH “Singles” pouches (not included; order separately).
Snap lock fastens case around your belt; Velcro® seal secures tester.. 5.5"L x 2"W x 7.75"H (14 x 5 x 20 cm). Shpg wt 0.5 lb (0.2 kg)
WD-09377-16 Replacement batteries, 1.5 V, 6/pack
Calibration kits
Kits include tester; pH “Singles” calibration pouches (two each pH 4.01; 7.00; 10.00 and rinse water), sample jar, instructions and foam-lined
carrying case. 10.5" x 9" x 3.25" (27 x 23 x 8 cm). Shpg wt: 0.65 lbs (0.3 kg).
WD-35624-72 Waterproof pHTestr 1 Kit
WD-35624-74 Waterproof pHTestr 2 Kit
WD-35624-70 Calibration kit only, tester not included
General applications: Ideal for quick and accurate pH checks in pools and spars, aquariums and hydroponics operations, or anywhere frequent
pH testing is required. Waterproof pHTestr 2 meets requirements for many standard test methods.
Industrial applications: Use for cooling towers, food processing water testing and process/wastewater testing in metal finishing, photo
development, printing and chemical industries.
Educational applications: Useful in schools, many lab applications and ecology studies.
See our twelve-page Testrs brochure TESTRS 2 for more OAKTON pHTestrs.
Model Waterproof pHTestr 1 Waterproof pHTestr 2
Range -1.0 to 15.0 pH extended range
Resolution 0.1 pH
Accuracy ±0.2 pH ±0.1 pH
Calibration at either pH 4.0; 7.0 or 10.0 select up to 3 points (4.0; 7.0; 10.0)
Operating
0 to 50°C; 32 to 122°Ftemperature
Temperature
— Automatic (ATC), 0 to 50°C, 32 to 122°Fcompensation
Special functions On/Off or Auto-Off after 8.5 minutes; HOLD; CAlibrate and COnfirm
Power and Three 1.5 V alkaline batteries Eveready A76BP (supplied) 24 hrs. continuous use (approx. 720 tests per
battery life battery pack). Alternate replacement model Eveready 303 silver oxide, 40 hrs. continuous use.
Dimensions Unit only: 57⁄8"L x 11⁄2"W x 3⁄4"H (15 x 4 x 2.5 cm); Boxed: 73⁄4"L x 23⁄4"W x 17⁄8"H (18.4 x 7 x 4.8 cm)
Weight Unit only: 3.25 oz (90 g); Boxed: 6 oz (170 g)
Calibration solutions
“Singles” pH Calibration pouches, 20 pouches/box. Each pouch contains 20 ml premixed calibration solution. Since the pouches are
individually sealed, the solution is guaranteed to be fresh and contaminant free every time. Accuracy ±0.01 pH at 25°C. NIST traceable.
Shipping weight: 1 lb (0.5 kg)
WD-35653-01 “Singles” pH 4.01
WD-35653-02 “Singles” pH 7.00
WD-35653-03 “Singles” pH 10.00
WD-35653-00 “Singles” Rinse water
WD-35653-04 “Singles” assortment pack, five each of pH 4.01; 7.00; 10.00 calibration solutions and rinse water
pH Calibration bottles, 1 pint of NIST traceable buffer solution. Each bottle includes a MSDS (Material Safety Data Sheet).
Accuracy ±0.01 pH at 25°C. Shipping weight: 1.1 lb (0.6 kg)
WD-00654-00 Calibration bottle pH 4.01
WD-00654-04 Calibration bottle pH 7.00